



Health and Human Services Department
Placer County Environmental Health

COTTAGE FOOD PRODUCTS SAMPLE LABELS

MADE IN A HOME KITCHEN

REG # PR12345

Issued in Placer County

DIANE'S GOODIES

Rocklin, CA 95765

CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIES

Ingredients: Enriched flour (*wheat, niacin, reduced iron, thiamine, mononitrate, riboflavin and folic acid*), butter (milk, salt), chocolate chips (sugar, chocolate liquor, cocoa butter, butterfat (milk), walnuts, sugar, eggs, salt, artificial vanilla extract, baking soda, soy lecithin.

Contains: Wheat, eggs, milk, soy, walnuts

Net Wt. 3 oz. (85 g)

JUSTIN'S YUMMY CHURROS

Lincoln, CA 95648

Permit #PR16789

Issued in Placer County

Cinnamon Churros

Net Wt. 8 oz. (227 g)

Ingredients: Sugar, all-purpose flour, (*wheat flour, barley flour, niacin, reduced iron, thiamine, mononitrate, riboflavin and folic acid*), cinnamon, yeast, egg, salt, water, vegetable oil

Contains: wheat and eggs

MADE IN MY HOME KITCHEN

SAMMIE'S BLUEBERRY VINEGAR

Roseville, CA 95678

REG# PR24680

Issued in Placer County

Blueberry Flavored Vinegar

Ingredients: White Coco Vinegar, blueberry juice, salt, soy sauce, acetic acid

Contains: soy

Net Wt. 24 fl. Oz (709 ml)

MADE IN MY HOME KITCHEN

KURTIS ARTISAN BREAD

Auburn, CA 95602

SEA SALT FOCACCIA

Ingredients: *whole wheat flour*, (*wheat flour, barley flour, niacin, reduced iron, thiamine, mononitrate, riboflavin and folic acid*), *spelt, water, yeast, sea salt*

Contains: wheat

Net Wt. 32 oz. (2 lbs.)

MADE IN MY HOME KITCHEN

Permit #PR16687

Issued in Placer County

Community Development and Resource Agency Building, 3091 County Center Drive, #180, Auburn, CA 95603 ● 530.745.2300 ●

www.placer.ca.gov ● fax 530.745.2370

Tahoe Administration Building, 775 North Lake Blvd, Suite 203, P.O. Box 1909, Tahoe City, CA 96145-1909 530.581.6240 ●
fax 530.581.6242

WESLEY'S SPECIAL AROMA

REG # PR10428

Issued in Placer County

ROASTED SOUTH AMERICAN COFFEE BEANS

Net Wt. 16 oz. (1 lb.)

Ingredients: whole coffee beans, natural flavorings

MADE IN MY IN MY HOME KITCHEN

Penryn, CA 95639

PEGGY'S JAMMIN'

Newcastle, CA 95604

Wild Blackberry Jam

Net Wt. 12 oz. (340 g)

Ingredients: Organic sugar, wild blackberry pineapple, pectin, fruit juices

Allergy Information: products use the same equipment that processed food that contains, eggs, wheat, & nuts

Permit # PR42613

Issued in Placer County

MADE IN MY HOME KITCHEN

BILLY BOB'S CHOCO NUTS

Roseville CA 95650

REG # PR32864

Issued in Placer County

Chocolate Covered Walnuts

Ingredients: whole walnuts, almonds, chocolate (cocoa, milk), sugar, butter, vegetable oil

Contains: tree nuts & milk

Net Wt. 5 oz. (142 g)

MADE IN MY HOME KITCHEN

TESS' DIVINE CAKES

FORESTHILL, CA 95713

HEAVENLY CHOCOLATE CAKE

NET WT. 1 LB. 8 OZ (680 G)

INGREDIENTS: DARK CHOCOLATE, COCOA, ENRICHED FLOUR, (WHEAT, BARLEY, NIACIN, THIAMIN, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID) MILK, COFFEE, COCONUT OIL, EGGS, BAKING SODA, BAKING POWDER, SALT

FROSTING: CONFECTION SUGAR, BUTTER, ALMOND EXTRACT, WATER

CONTAINS: MILK, EGGS, WHEAT, TREE NUTS (COCONUTS & ALMONDS)

MADE IN MY HOME KITCHEN

PERMIT # PR15068

ISSUED IN PLACER COUNTY

REMINDERS:

1. Baked goods shall not contain cream, custard, or meat fillings or fresh fruits, cheese, or cooked vegetable toppings or fillings.
2. Make sure all labels are approved by Placer County Environmental Health
3. Make sure the word "Made in a Home Kitchen" is at least 12 point type font size and the other words on the label must be readable without the use of a magnifying glass.
4. Any additional new product must secure approval **first** from the Health Department
5. Any change in business name, process, or products and ingredients must notify the health department and must fill out the necessary forms to update information.